\$40.00 12234

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Wai Pak CHOI	09/05/2008
Wing Chi Stephen CHAN	09/05/2008
Stephen Wai-Yan LAI	09/05/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SOLOMON SYSTECH LIMITED	
Street Address:	6/F, No. 3 Science Park East Avenue	
Internal Address:	Hong Kong Science Park	
City:	Shatin, N.T., HONG KONG	
State/Country:	HONG KONG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12234895

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)241-1666

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216-861-5582

Email: tkocovsky@faysharpe.com

Correspondent Name: FAY SHARPE LLP

Address Line 1: 1100 SUPERIOR AVENUE, SEVENTH FLOOR

Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44114

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: ELLA 2 00013

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Thomas E. Kocovsky, Jr.

Total Attachments: 1

source=ELLA200013.ASSIGN#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021564 FRAME: 0222

500653661

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, we, Wal Pak CHOI of Fit A 1/F Blk 29 Grand Dynasty View, Phase IV Classical Gardens, 9 Ma Wo Road, Tai Po, N.T. HONG KONG; Wing Chi Stephen CHAN of Flat E, 12/F., Tower 7, Jubilant Place, 33 Ma Tau Kok Road, Ma Tau Wal, Kowloon, HONG KONG; Stephen Wal-Yan LAI of 19B, Tower 1, Harbour Green, 8 Sham Mong Road, Kowloon, HONG KONG having Invented certain new and useful improvements in:

ME	HOD AND APPARATUS OF LOCAL CONTRAST ENHANCEMENT
	the specification of which is attached hereto
	the specification of which was filed with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on and accorded U.S. Application Serial No
receipt SOLOM	ideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, of which is hereby acknowledged, sell, assign, and transfer unto ION SYSTECH LIMITED, a Corporation of Hong Kong, having a principal business at:
	6/F., No. 3 Science Park East Avenue, Hong Kong Science Park, Shatin, N.T., HONG KONG
United trights un entire a which mand in a	and exclusive right, title, and interest in and to the said invention in the States and its territorial possessions, and in all foreign countries with all near the International Convention including the right to claim priority, and the next exclusive right, title, and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent hay be granted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions any and all foreign countries, and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, afficient, and extensions thereof.
and in :	efore authorize and request the Patent Office officials in the United States any and all foreign countries to issue any and all Letters Patent when solely to the said
	SOLOMON SYSTECH LIMITED
for its so Signed : 2008	at Soloton Skredt, Hong Kong on this 5th day of Seprember.
Wilness	WAY KIN JOSH CINENG Wai Pak CHOI
Vitness	WAY KIN JOSH CHENG Wai Pak CHOI WAI KIN JOSH CHENG Wing Chi Stephen CHAN
// Vilness	What term July Citisms Stephen Wal-Yan LAI

16. PATENTSIE. FILESIORIGINALISOLOMON SYSTECH (16180)LOCAL CONTRAST ENHANCEMENT (16, 17):DRAFTING

PATENT REEL: 021564 FRAME: 0223

RECORDED: 09/22/2008